
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fiscal Year 2024-2025 Meeting Calendar 

Fon du Lac Park District 

   

July Monday, July 15, 2024 4PM 

August Monday, August 19, 2024 4PM 

September Monday, September 16, 2024 4PM 

October Monday, October 21, 2024 4PM 

November Monday, November 18, 2024 4PM 

December Monday, December 16, 2024 4PM 

January Tuesday, January 21, 2025 4PM 

February Tuesday, February 18, 2025 4PM 

March Monday, March 17, 2025 4PM 

April Monday, April 21, 2025 4PM 

May Monday, May 19, 2025 4PM 

June Monday, June 16, 2025 4PM 
 


